

ORDER BELOW EXH.12

Time to file say – Other side to say - Say filed

Perused say – Granted.

Date: 02/01/2026
Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)
2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.