

ORDER BELOW EXH.01

The matter is pending for filing say and written statement. But the respondents do not file the same today. If on next date, the respondents failed to file their say and written statement, order of 'no say and no written statement' will be passed against them.

Date: 16/06/2026

Place: Karmala

(Smt.S.P Kulkarni)

2nd Jt. Civil Judge J.D., Karmala.